
Name Title Extension Direct Phone E-mail Address

Executive Team 

David Hoff Chief Executive Officer 1207 636-695-2807 dhoff@firstheartland.com

Scott Hoff Chief Operating Officer 1217 636-695-2817 shoff@firstheartland.com

Jeanne Jehle Chief Financial Officer / Corporate Counsel 1227 636-695-2827 jjehle@firstheartland.com

Business Development

Joe Kinnison Vice President of Investment Platform 1205 636-695-2805 jkinnison@firstheartland.com

Sarah Molitor Business Development Specialist 1294 636-695-2894 smolitor@firstheartland.com

Advisory Services 

Alex Hallquist Operations Specialist (Advisory / Brokerage) 1214 636-695-2814 ahallquist@firstheartland.com

Sarah Payne Compliance Analyst 1230 636-695-2830 spayne@firstheartland.com

Broker-Dealer Services

Kristy Wiegand Senior Vice President of Securities Operations 1203 636-695-2803 kwiegand@firstheartland.com

Taylor Boehme Operations Specialist 1213 636-695-2813 tboehme@firstheartland.com

Debbie Carter Operations Specialist (Mutual Funds) 1216 636-695-2816 dcarter@firstheartland.com

Ashley Mislak Operations Specialist 1229 636-695-2829 amislak@firstheartland.com

Stephanie Oliver Operations Specialist (Annuities) 1242 636-695-2842 soliver@firstheartland.com

Ryan Roth Operations Specialist (Brokerage) 1234 636-695-2834 rroth@firstheartland.com

Jennifer Willenbrink Operations Specialist (Brokerage / Annuities) 1235 636-695-2835 jwillenbrink@firstheartland.com

Commissions & Licensing 

Kyle Winfrey Licensing & Commission Manager 1233 636-695-2833 kwinfrey@firstheartland.com

Jon Willenbrink Licensing & Commission Specialist 1219 636-695-2819 jonw@firstheartland.com

Compliance

Zeonia Christy Chief Compliance Officer 1222 636-695-2822 zchristy@firstheartland.com
Sarah Payne Compliance Analyst 1230 636-695-2830 spayne@firstheartland.com
Michael Reichert Compliance Analyst 1221 636-695-2821 mreichert@firstheartland.com
Andy Walz Compliance Analyst 1209 636-695-2809 awalz@firstheartland.com

Life Insurance - New Business Administration

Rachel Liscombe Vice President of Case Management 1231 636-695-2831 rliscombe@firstheartland.com
Jessie Moore Case Manager 1239 636-695-2839 jmoore@firstheartland.com
Morgan Roberts Case Manager 1210 636-695-2810 mroberts@firstheartland.com

Marketing & Communications 

Jennifer Anderson Senior Events & Operations Specialist 1201 636-695-2801 janderson@firstheartland.com

Natalie Green First Impression Specialist 1200 636-695-2800 ngreen@firstheartland.com

Cameron Hardin Case Design Specialist 1236 636-695-2836 chardin@firstheartland.com
Sterling House Case Design Specialist 1224 636-695-2824 shouse@firstheartland.com
Bob Maruska LTC & DI Specialist 1226 636-695-2826 bmaruska@firstheartland.com

Technology

Brandon Hall Chief Technology Officer 1220 636-695-2820 bhall@firstheartland.com

Michael Hoenig Software Support Specialist 1225 636-695-2825 mhoenig@firstheartland.com

Ed Coakley Systems Administrator 1232 636-695-2832 ecoakley@firstheartland.com

Blake Rabon Systems Administrator 1237 636-695-2837 brabon@firstheartland.com

Tyler Simpson Systems Administrator 1238 636-695-2838 tsimpson@firstheartland.com
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